
Disediakan oleh : Zafirah Khalid

Best Study, Best Result

Nama :

Umur :

Tadika / Prasekolah

OPERASI TAMBAH



1 Zafirah Khalid │ BSNur

Best Study, Best Result
Kira, Gunting & 

Tampal

5 + 4 ═

7 + 1 ═

2 + 4 ═

6 + 4 ═

8 + 0 ═

6

2

10

9

8

5



2 Zafirah Khalid │ BSNur

Best Study, Best Result
Kira, Gunting & 

Tampal

1 + 5 ═

3 + 6 ═

5 + 5 ═

10 + 0 ═

1 + 7═

6

10

8

10

5

9



3 Zafirah Khalid │ BSNur

Best Study, Best Result
Kira, Gunting & 

Tampal

1 + 1 ═

2 + 5 ═

4 + 6 ═

8 + 1 ═

6 + 0 ═

10

7

9

2

6

3



4 Zafirah Khalid │ BSNur

Best Study, Best Result
Kira, Gunting & 

Tampal

7 + 4 ═

8 + 3 ═

5 + 9 ═

6 + 6 ═

8 + 5 ═

11

14

12

11

17

13



5 Zafirah Khalid │ BSNur

Best Study, Best Result
Kira, Gunting & 

Tampal

5 + 8 ═

6 + 9 ═

7 + 7 ═

10 + 2 ═

8 + 8 ═

13

17

15

14

16

12



6 Zafirah Khalid │ BSNur

Best Study, Best Result
Kira, Gunting & 

Tampal

9 + 9 ═

6 + 7 ═

5 + 10 ═

4 + 9 ═

7 + 5 ═

13

12

11

15

13

15


